BACHELOR OF ARTS DIPLOMA HIGHER CERTIFICATE COURSE



| | | | | | | | uition Fees First Year 2025/26 |
|-----------------------|-------------|---------------|--------------------|-------------------|----------------|--------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| NAME | LANGUAGE | QUALIFICATION | TYPOLOGY | ENROLLMENT FEE | COURSE* FEE | TOTAL FIRST COURSE | CREDIT PRICE ECTS |
| OFFICIAL QU | JALIFICATIO | ONS | | | | | |
| Diseño | Spanish | TGEAS | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | € 8,400 | €10,900 | €140 |
| Gráfico | | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €10,400 | €12,900 | € 173.33 |
| | | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €12,600 | €15,100 | € 210 |
| Diseño | Spanish | TGEAS | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | € 8,400 | €10,900 | € 140 |
| de Moda | | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €10,400 | €12,900 | € 173.33 |
| | | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €12,600 | €15,100 | € 210 |
| Diseño | Spanish | TGEAS | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | € 8,800 | €11,300 | €146,67 |
| de Interiores | /English | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €10,800 | €13,300 | €180 |
| | | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €13,000 | €15,500 | € 216.67 |
| Diseño de Producto | Spanish | TGEAS | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | € 8,800 | €11,300 | €146,67 |
| | /English | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €10,800 | €13,300 | € 180 |
| | | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €13,000 | €15,500 | € 216.67 |
| | | | | | | | CREDIT/ HOUR |
| Patronaio | Spanich | CECS | EU Students | £1500 | £6000 | £ 9 400 | 6 97 |

| Patronaje Spa | Spanish | CFGS | EU Students | €1,500 | €6,900 | €8,400 | 6,87 |
|---------------|---------|------|-------------------|--------|---------|--------|------|
| y Moda | | | Extra-EU Students | €1,500 | € 7,900 | €9,400 | 7,86 |
| | | | | | | | |

TGEAS Bachelor of Arts 4 years **CFGS** Higher Certificate Course 2 years * In Bachelor's Degrees the course fee is calculated by multiplying the price of the credit by 60 ECTS, which is the number of credits for a full year. ** The EU Students Rent fee applies to students with tax residence in the European Union, whose individual income of the family unit, or of the person making the payment for the enrollment, does not exceed €50,000. For more details on the requirements and necessary documentation, please contact the Admissions Department. The Enrollment Fee and the Course Fee are annual and must be paid each year of study.



Information about Scholarships



BACHELOR OF ARTS DIPLOMA HIGHER CERTIFICATE COURSE



ΤΟΤΑΙ

Madrid

Tuition Fees First Year 2025/26

| - NI | Α | Μ | 15 | |
|------|---|-----|----|--|
| | А | 1.1 | | |

LANGUAGE QUALIFICATION TYPOLOG

| POLOGY | ENROLLMENT | COURSE* | FIRST |
|--------|------------|---------|--------|
| | FEE | FEE | COURSE |
| | | | |

PRIVATE QUALIFICATIONS

| English | IED | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | €10,400 | €12,900 |
|---------|---------|--------------------|--|---|--|
| | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €12,600 | €15,100 |
| | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €14,400 | €16,900 |
| Spanish | IED | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | € 8,400 | €10,900 |
| | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €10,400 | €12,900 |
| | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €12,600 | €15,100 |
| English | F | EU Students Rent** | € 2,500 | €10,400 | €12,900 |
| | | EU Students | € 2,500 | €12,600 | € 15,100 |
| | | Extra-EU Students | € 2,500 | €14,400 | €16,900 |
| | Spanish | Spanish IED | English F EU Students Rent** English F EU Students Rent** EU Students EU Students EU Students EU Students Extra-EU Students EU | English IED EU Students € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 Spanish IED EU Students Rent** € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 Eu Students € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 English F EU Students Rent** € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 EU Students € 2,500 | English HED EU Students € 2,500 € 10,400 EU Students € 2,500 € 12,600 € 12,600 Extra-EU Students € 2,500 € 14,400 Spanish IED EU Students Rent** € 2,500 € 14,400 EU Students € 2,500 € 10,400 € 10,400 Extra-EU Students € 2,500 € 10,400 Extra-EU Students € 2,500 € 10,400 Euslichts € 2,500 € 10,400 Euslichts € 2,500 € 10,400 Euslichts € 2,500 € 10,400 |

IED Diploma IED 3 years

Foundation Course 1 year



Information about Scholarships ** The EU Students Rent fee applies to students with tax residence in the European Union, whose individual income of the family unit, or of the person making the payment for the enrollment, does not exceed eSO,000. For more details on the requirements and necessary documentation, please contact the Admissions Department. The Enrollment Fee and the Course Fee are annual and must be paid each year of study.

